
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Restoration Services (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 
ITB No. 20-101318 

Procurement Agent Tina Richardson 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expired Contract 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount 

$19,080,375.00 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract(s) 

$2,120,021.58 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor 

Autaco Development, LLC – Prime (LSBE-MSA 
Firm) (formerly Autaco Development, Inc.) 
President: Audra Brown Cooper 
Years in business: 22
Years doing business with DeKalb: 18 

Attachment(s) 

Restoration Services (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 
ITB No. 20-101318 
CPA 1259123 

Change Order Request Form

CPA 1259123
Autaco Development, LLC




